INDE

Patent Office

Payments on Guaranteed Toans

Pensions Department

Permanent Charges

Physical Instruction

Police

Police : Miscellaneous Services

Post and Telegraph : Miscellaneous Servlceﬁ

Post and Telegraph Salaries .

Post and Telegraph Working- expense 5

Post Office Account . .

Post Primary IEducation

Primary Education

Prime Minister’s Dgpartment

Printing and Stationery

Prisons ..

Probation Branch (Prisons)

Protection of Fish and Oysters

Public Buildings, Domains, Maintenance of Roads,
and Irrigation Works .

Publicity ‘.

Public Service (Jommmswner s Office ..

Public Service Superannuation Fund Account

Public Trustee’s Account

Purchase of Native Lands ..

Railways Department .
Repayment of Public Debt
Registrar-General’s Office
Research Investigations
Rifle Clubs

Rural Advances Branch

Page
106 |
o
219
8
203
116
118
258
253
253
253
205
203
38
79
119
123
88

135
164

60
272
261
229

244

27
112
173
132

282

X ——continued.

Scenery-preservation

School Buildings, Fumlture and SILBB
School for the Deat ..
Schools for the Feeble- mlnded

Seientific and Industrial Research, Departmenb of

Secondary Education
Securities redeemed

Sinking Fund ..

Special Acts of the Legxslmtuxo
Stamp Duties Department
State Advances Account

State Coal-mines Account ..
State Fire Insurance Account
State Forests Account
Summary .

Supreme Courts

Survey and Settlement of Na,tlve Land

Technical Instruction
Tourist

Training of Te%hm\
Transport Department
Treasury Department
Treasury : Miscellaneous

Unemployment Fund
Valuation

Wardens’ Courts ..
Weather Reporting Office ..

Westport Harbour .
Working Railways Account

Page
147
208
209
210
172
205

.27
27
29
52

277
233
274
235

H

108

232

205

164
207
185

39

41
243
100

108
179

244



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

