INDEX—continued.

				Page					Page
Patent Office				106	Scenery-preservation				147
Payments on Guaranteed I		• •		27	School Buildings, Furnitu	re, and S	ites		208
The	• •			219	School for the Deaf				209
TO				8	Schools for the Feeble-mir	nded			210
THE PERSON OF TH				208	Scientific and Industrial F	Research,	Department	of	172
D É				116	Secondary Education				205
Police: Miscellaneous Serv				118	Securities redeemed				. 27
Post and Telegraph: Misce	llaneous S			258	Sinking Fund				27
Post and Telegraph Salaries	8			253	Special Acts of the Legisla				29
Post and Telegraph Working		s		253	Stamp Duties Department	t			52
T	•			253	State Advances Account				277
Post Primary Education .				205	State Coal-mines Account		• •		233
Primary Education .				203	State Fire Insurance Acco	ount			274
Prime Minister's Departme	\mathbf{nt}			38	State Forests Account				235
Printing and Stationery				79	Summary				5
Prisons				119	Supreme Courts				108
Probation Branch (Prisons)			٠.	123	Survey and Settlement of	Native La	and		232
Protection of Fish and Oys	ters			88					
Public Buildings, Domains,	Maintena	nce of Roa	ds,	}	Technical Instruction	• •			
and Irrigation Works	. •			135	Tourist				164
Publicity			٠.	164^{+}	Training of Teachers				207
Public Service Commission	er's Office			60	Transport Department		• •		185
Public Service Superannual	tion Fund	Account		272	Treasury Department				39
Public Trustee's Account .				261	Treasury: Miscellaneous	• •			41
Purchase of Native Lands .				229					
r dreduse of france is	•	• •	• •	220	Unemployment Fund	• •	• •	• •	243
Railways Department .				244	Valuation				100
Repayment of Public Debt				27		••	• •		100
Registrar General's Office .				112	Wardens' Courts				108
Research Investigations .				173	Weather Reporting Office				179
D:4 - 013				132	Westport Harbour	••	••		89
D D	•			282	Working Railways Accoun				244
				,					